
PROEF 6 120 CM 15u30

vrijdag 11 januari 2019
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1 KUIJPERS LEON UNIQUE PROMESSE

2 V/ VAART OLIVIER IGOR VDE

3 DILLIÃ«N NICKY CORTHAGO

4 VERMEIR WILM XXX

5 ROMANO RACHID KAREN ULANE

6 BAERT STIJN ELCUP VAN BEEK II Z

7 CLEE JOE CASSY DE LA VALIÃ¨RE

8 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE GOEDWIL

9 SCHEIRS PATRICK VISION D'ERTAW

10 D'HAESE DIMME ELEANOR

11 VINCKX WIM MILLAN VAN HET DENNEHOF

12 VLODAVER ARIELLE MY UNO DES POUPLIS

13 DE GRAAF FEMKE N-JOY VAN 'T HELLEWATER

14 FLEUR FLEUR MAYFLOWER DE WALPUT

15 BEYERS GUY MITO

16 SPITS MARNICK VALEGRO DH Z

17 MIGACZ CLEMENT COSMOS STE HERMELLE

18 VERMEIR STEVEN MAGNUM VAN HET STEENTJE

19 VERMEIREN TINNE MOCHITO VAN DE MISHAGEN

20 VERMEIREN BRENDA MATCHO VAN DE MISHAGEN

21 LEFEVRE ADELINE ACAPPELLA DU FIGUIER

22 GOOSSENS JEF LORDI

23 VAN DER PLAETSEN NICO MY SECRET OF USIE

24 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE NELSON VD WATERING

25 SUEUR ALEXANDRE LANDGRAFF

26 JANSSENS SILKE CAÃ¯RO VAN HET GANZENHOF Z

27 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI CAYENNE VD HELLE

28 HENDRICKX CHARLINE HALBERT VH PAARDEVELD

29 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CHRISTIAN SISSI VD HELLE

30 CLEE JOE MAFIOSI 111

31 COLLETTE ALAIN KIRA

32 VERMEIR WILM XXX

33 ROMANO RACHID KAREN BALOURETTO

34 DILLIÃ«N NICKY CORDANO

35 VERHEYEN MAX MAGIC-LADY



36 KUIJPERS LEON HOUDINI

37 D'HAESE DIMME EBONY

38 V/ VAART OLIVIER ISODERMUS

39 DE GRAAF FEMKE LAJOS VAN DE BOSBEEK

40 BAERT STIJN FEROMAS VAN BEEK Z

41 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE STOCKHOLM

42 VINCKX WIM NO SECRET

43 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK EUROPA SR Z

44 DEKKERS NICK DAFT PUNK D  Z

45 VAN LAENEN NATHALIE CORSANO

46 SCHEIRS PATRICK DAAN VAN DE VRUNTE

47 VERMEIR WILM IQ

48 SAS MARCO IBELLE VAN DE HAGENHORST

49 VERMEIR STEVEN JACCO

50 CLEE JOE DIÃ«GO MARADONNA 111 Z

51 MIGACZ CLEMENT CORANNE STE HERMELLE

52 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI N REBEL

53 VERMEIREN BRENDA KATAPULT

54 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CHRISTIAN CRISTALLIA DE RAVEL

55 LEFEVRE ADELINE CARICLES STE HERMELLE

56 VLODAVER ARIELLE LUGAIGNAC DES POUPLIS

57 HAEPERS DAVY FRITZ VAN SPIEVELD

58 SAUBAIN NAOMI HIVANO

59 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE MONCHICHI

60 ALVER CAMILLA MARIE CAYETANO PLEVILLE Z

61 SAUBAIN NAOMI IPOS VAN HET SLAGERSHOF

62 VAN KERCKHOVE KRIS VALDES Z

63 HEUDENS MARTHE KRISKRAS

64 EVERAERT SANDER HOPE

65 SPITS PATRIK NONO VD WITHOEVE

66 D'HAESE DIMME TINKA'S QUEEN

67 COLLETTE ALAIN HIP GIRL

68 DILLIÃ«N NICKY NATAN VAN OVERIS Z

69 HENDRICKX CHARLINE ELSELINA

70 KSIEZARCZYK JANI INDIANNA V&V

71 JANSSENS SILKE HISTOIRE DU SOLEIL

72 RIESEL MARTINA HAPPY ZENZI

73 VAN LINDEN ALYSSA CALYSSA VAN DE WASDONCK

74 DE BLOCK ELKE KYARA

75 BUYTAERT SANDRA ELOUNDA GIRL

76 DEKKERS NICK MYLONA D Z

77 CATTEBEKE FREDERIK MARIESE

78 BAERT STIJN GIJS

79 VINCKX WIM JAROS VAN T GESTELHOF

80 VERLOOY JOS MASERATI M

81 VERHEYEN MAX MOON SHINE VDS



82 VAN LAENEN NATHALIE LION KING VH EIGENLO

83 SCHEIRS PATRICK TJIBO VAN HET LAVENDELHOF

84 SAS MARCO IBERA VAN DE HAGENHORST

85 MIGACZ CLEMENT BORA STE HERMELLE

86 LEFEVRE ADELINE CERVOISE STE HERMELLE

87 VERMEIR WILM BIG LORD CARTHAGO

88 VAN DECRAEN KIM HANAN

89 RIJNDERS CHAOUKI DORA VD HELLE

90 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE GREAT THING

91 PIAZZA SCHENKEL CHRISTIAN NOEMI V T WUITENSHOF

92 VANDERGEETEN CHARLENE GREAT THING


